
 

2019 Staff 

Administration 
Daniel Barr Principal dbarr@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Sonia Riccardi Deputy Principal sonia@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Kathryn Zammit Administration Officer kathryn@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Vanessa Winchester Admin Assistant vanessa@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Leaders 
Anna Barber Religious Education anna@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Carol Brown Learning Diversity cbrown@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Carly O’Neal Wellbeing/Counselling coneal@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Liz Klimas Literacy lizk@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Peter Douglas Mathematics pdouglas@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Classroom Teachers 
Anna Papadimitriou Prep P annap@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Rebekah Raponi Prep R rebekahr@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Alicia Tynan Junior A atynan@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Annette Ryan Junior R aryan@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Louise Ward Junior SW lward@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Christine Saunders Junior SW christines@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Thomas Foley Junior T thomasf@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Melinda Privitelli Junior M mprivitelli@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Michael Sim Middle S micks@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Michelle Orlebar Middle CM michelleo@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Carol Brown Middle CM cbrown@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Kate Fife Middle K kfife@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Mary Donis Middle M mdonis@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Julie Matyevich Senior J jmatyevich@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Diane Heydon Senior D diane@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Rebecca Mignanelli Senior R rmignanelli@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Kate Haywood Senior K kate@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Specialist Teachers  
Liz Douglas Arts edouglas@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Sarah Watson ICT swatson@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Lina Lauricella Italian llauricella@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Julie Di Noto Science jdinoto@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Cassie Meadows Physical Education cassie@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Support Staff 
Andira Alexis Learning Support andiraa@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Poppy Alexopoulos Learning Support palexopoulos@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Maria Candido Learning Support mariac@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Samantha Cesario Learning Support samanthac@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Pina De Leo Learning Support pdeleo@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au  

Grace Gallina Learning Support graceg@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au  

Cristina Grande Learning Support cgrande@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Michelle Pryn Learning Support mpryn@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Irene Stoikos Learning Support irenes@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Jenny Teycheney Learning Support jteycheney@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Sandra Vignjevic Learning Support sandrav@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 

Sonia Zuccala Learning Support szuccala@stclaresthomastown.catholic.edu.au 
 


